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Type

Euro IV/V
10/2004

190T31 AD/AT
380T41 AD

18 ton
26 ton

F2BE3681F2BE3681F2BE3681F2BE3681
7,8 ltr.
6 cyl.
228 KW/310 HP

F3BE3681F3BE3681F3BE3681F3BE3681
12,9 ltr.
6 cyl.
302 KW/410 HP

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

TRAKKERTRAKKERTRAKKERTRAKKER 128000004System No.:

IVECO

Horizontal
LHD/RHD
Standard

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencer

3.
28905289052890528905
41271182

29295292952929529295
41296557

Tail pipeTail pipeTail pipeTail pipe

1.
29806298062980629806
41201881

28518285182851828518
41297495

Front pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

4.
28908289082890828908

28484284842848428484
41272366

SCR
RHD
F3BE3681

28485284852848528485
41272368
41299189
41298541
SCR
LHD
F2BE3681

2.
28904289042890428904
41271901


